|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1741
2 1670
3 852
4 2337
5 1303
6 3114
7 1933
8 1233
9 2270
10 1168
11 3055
12 1169
13 3382
14 4269
15 4197
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ATLETICA,

CINISELLO

CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

ATLETA

MILANI AURORA
GARAVAGLIA CLIO
GALBIATI GRETA
MAGGI LAURA ARIANNA
MOTTA GIULIA
CAPPELLETTI ANNA
DRAGONETTI EDI
VISMARA ELEONORA
SCAGLIONE ARIANNA
POZZOLI CECILIA
PRIORE ZOE

PROVASI ANNA
DONA' CECILIA

LA CORTE GIORGIA
GORINI NICOLE

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT |
F EF8 1
F EF8 2
F EF8 3
F EF8 4
F EF8 5
F EF8 6
F EF8 7
F EF8 8
F EF8 9
F EF8 10
F EF8 11
F EF8 12
F EF8 13
F EF8 14
F EF8 15

4" TAPPA - CINISELLO BALSAMO - 19/02/2023
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI A.S.D. ATLETICA CINISELLO

GARA 11_EF8 2014 - PROVVISORIA

SOCIETA'

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014
MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

TEMPO

00:01:47.252
00:01:49.000
00:01:50.008
00:01:50.259
00:01:52.011
00:01:53.749
00:01:54.254
00:01:55.502
00:01:55.747
00:01:55.757
00:01:56.520
00:01:57.253
00:01:57.506
00:01:57.766
00:02:00.497



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

549
850
483
3640
1551
1965
1621
1261
4510
1187
897
1197
3861
4195
1738
2160
2149
974
1103
3869
2411
2332
1568
1703
1737
3894
1090
810
1162
4249
3336
770
750
1596
1724
4509
2014
3277
3440
4196
1263

VASILE VIOLA

FRIGERIO ANNA
MARCHESI ELISA
BATTISTINI MATILDE
AGOSTONI ELISA BIANCA
MAY LAURA

SGROI MARGHERITA
BONETTI REBECCA
RENNA AMALIA
BASTIANIN GIORGIA
RIVA GIORGIA

PANICO SAMIRA

BOCALE VITTORIA
BROGGINI ALICE
MAPELLI VIOLA

FLORITA FRANCESCA
COSTANTINI BIANCA
INNEGUALE ELSA
JONGHI LAVARINI MARGHERITA BENED
GARAU ANGELA MARIA
BIFFI LINDA

GIULIANO ANAHI' SOFIA
CHIODA ALICE

BOSCO DILETTA
MAPELLI CAMILLA
ISELLA MARLENE
CHISARI COSTANZA
BALLESTRACCI IRENE
ORTESI EMMA

LA VENA SOFIA

DARIO AZZURRA

NOVATI VIOLA
GUALANDRIS CHIARA
MAIMONE CAMILLA
GRAMPELLA SOFIA IPAZIA
ZIGHAMI NICOLE
COLOMBO ALICE LAURA VITT
VELKOVO GIORGIA DIMITORA
RUO ARIANNA

RENDINA BIANCA
BORGATO REBECCA
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EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

C0O169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

00:02:01.745
00:02:02.495
00:02:02.746
00:02:03.008
00:02:03.746
00:02:04.010
00:02:04.317
00:02:04.495
00:02:04.752
00:02:05.259
00:02:05.494
00:02:05.767
00:02:06.746
00:02:06.751
00:02:08.042
00:02:08.497
00:02:08.499
00:02:08.759
00:02:09.508
00:02:10.249
00:02:10.747
00:02:10.751
00:02:10.755
00:02:11.554
00:02:11.561
00:02:12.001
00:02:12.262
00:02:12.755
00:02:13.025
00:02:13.252
00:02:13.506
00:02:13.755
00:02:13.802
00:02:14.747
00:02:15.024
00:02:15.027
00:02:15.609
00:02:15.768
00:02:15.771
00:02:16.455
00:02:16.755



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

3285
3124
2357
4065
3020
1520
1727
589
2354
1990
2101
3864
2447
4400
604
1953
3891
1363
838
476
4359
1045
730
2664
687
1270
3941
4289
3637
3939
1301
539
1285
654

GRASSI TERESA MARIA
TORRIANI GIULIA

ZANOL MICHELA
RAMELLA AGNESE MARIA
CARETTI OLIVIA
FRANCESCHINI GINEVRA
IAZZETTA VERA

LAURIA LUDOVICA

VELAJ IRIS

SCEBBA SERANA
SALVADERI NICOLE
COMOTTI VICTORIA VIRGINI
MORELLI VALENTINA
BISCEGLIE GAIA

PICCOLO ARIA

INGRILLI' ALICE GIOVANNA
CATTANEO ALICE
DETIMO IRIS

DE ANTONI SARA
FRUNZA NATALIA

REPICE LUDOVICA
GRECHI OLIVIA
CATTANEO OLIVIA
PORRO SARA

MASCARO GIADA

CICIO MARGHERITA
IBRAHIM SAMA
PALUMBO GIULIA
TORIELLO ELISA

IBRAHIM LAMA

MOLLO GIULIA
GUANZIROLI GIULIA
HANSWILLEMENKE ALICE
BOSSI CECILIA
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EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8
EF8

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

MI588 - ATL. GISA

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI404 - G.S. ZELOFORAMAGNO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO

MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

MI609 - ATLETICRALS2-TEATRO ALLA SCALA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
CO169 - CANTU ATLETICA

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

00:02:16.799
00:02:17.753
00:02:18.251
00:02:18.502
00:02:18.810
00:02:19.248
00:02:19.299
00:02:19.472
00:02:20.007
00:02:20.017
00:02:20.169
00:02:20.173
00:02:20.764
00:02:21.794
00:02:22.017
00:02:23.254
00:02:23.770
00:02:24.501
00:02:24.505
00:02:25.523
00:02:25.539
00:02:26.258
00:02:27.058
00:02:28.005
00:02:29.040
00:02:29.282
00:02:31.513
00:02:33.512
00:02:35.032
00:02:35.788
00:02:36.513
00:02:40.265
00:02:42.758
00:02:44.265



